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FREUNDIN

Start of activities: 1983
Registration nr: X\VV/4555/83
Residentur nr: 201

SUBJECT REG. NR START Nature of doc.
1 3 Konvent. Des end in Perugia 00/08/84 01/06/84 doc. (English)
2 Interne protokollniederschriften des end 13/08/84 01/06/84 doc. (English)
Ungarn

vom 16/03 und 04/05/84

3 Conf. On Europe's partition on 02/06/84 in 13/08/84 01/07/84 doc. (English)
London

4 report on seminar: "Towards a theology of 26/11/84 01/10/84 doc. (English)
peace" Budapest, 17-22/09/84

5 Activities of "network for East-West 10/12/84 01/09/84 France & GB & NL&
dialogue", in prep. Inter. Seminar on 08- Ital. & Poland & CZ
11/02/85 in West-Berlin & West-Berlin

6 Activities of hostile peace organisations 26/11/84 01/10/84 doc. (English)

7 Activities of UK organisation 15/01/85 01/12/84 doc. (English)

8 END UK activities towards the GDR 15/01/85 21/12/84 doc. (English)

9 Assessment of work from DDR peace 27/03/85 01/01/85 report
activists

10 prep. Final 4th Convention, Amsterdam, 21/03/85 01/01/85 report
July 85 &

11 END activities towards independent peace 07/02/85 21/01/85 report
mvts in GDR

12 Activities of "DDR Group" in the "Euro 30/01/86 01/12/85 doc. (English)

campaign for nuclear ban"
13 Activities of hotile forces in W. peace mvts 20/11/86 06/11/86 doc. (English)

GRAAF

Start of activities: 1970
Registration nr: XVV/4139/70

SUBJECT RE. NR START Nature of doc.

1 Security requirements for applicants to UK

state service

TVC union Congress, 02-06/09/74

TVC Union Congress, 1975

ACE 1985 force exercise prog 10/85 15/10/85 doc. (English)

ahsLN

Alexander (XV/3645/83)

HARRY

Start of activities: 1977
Registration nr: XVV/2599/77

SUBJECT RE. NR START INFO/ INFO/
COUNTRIES PEOPLE

1 UK CP position on current diff. Between 19/08/77 19/08/77 report
China and Albania
2 Materials on British Maoist CP 13/07/78 13/07/78 doc./report



3 Amnesty International activities 10/11/78

4 Asses. Centre for Russian and EE studies, 09/11/78
Birmingham university

5 Al & Olympics in Moscow 1980 27/11/79

6 Invitation of UK industry. & Trade circle to 22/10/80
work for UK gov at Madrid Conf.

3 Al with Rudi Bahro Russian students - 1/11/78
Birmingham
4 Invitation UK industry to Madrid Conf. 1/09/80
INSEL

Start of activities: 1963
Registration nr: XVV/4705/63

SUBJECT RE. NR
1 Asses., UK Communist Youth Union 5/08/75
After annual congress, Apr. 75
2 Facts on UK / Irish CP, BICO 5/08/75
3 Asses., far-right student mvts in GB 26/02/75
4 Aspects of UK CP Party Day 17/02/76
5 Asses., UK & Irish coco org. 25/05/76
6 Situation of UK CP 19/05/76
7 Arrival UK charge d'affaires in GDR 14/11/73
Kellner

Start of activities: 1972

Registration nr: XV/437/72

SUBJECT RE. NR
1 letter, UK gov employee on trips to 21/02/75

cocom countries
2 meeting, UK health ministry, 04/12/74 1/04/75

Kraft

Start of activities: 1982

Registration nr: X\VV/6900/82

Residentur nr: 201

Started as agent in 1982

Total nr. of files: 39 (26 reports, 13 documents)

Reported from 1986 to 1987

SUBJECT REG. NR
1 Mozambique's FM Chicano's speech at 20/08/85

Wilton Park Conference
2 UK position on Eureka 05/09/85
3 UK/Albania rel. 16/01/86
4 UK Peace Movement's activities towards 10/01/86

DDR
5 Questions on US SDI research, UK 16/04/86

views
6 UK defence White book 1986 10/07/86

10/11/78

09/11/78

27/11/79
23/09/80

1/11/78

START

5/08/75

5/08/75
26/02/75
17/02/76
25/05/76
19/05/76
14/11/73

START
21/02/75

1/04/75

START
01/07/85
08/08/85
11/12/85
01/11/85
26/03/86

29/05/86

report

report

report
report

Nature of
doc.

report

report
report
report
report
report
report

Philip
Whitehead
(MP), Eric
Heffer(MP)

Bahro
erased (4)

erased (1)

INFO
PEOPLE

erased (6)

Nature of doc.

doc.

doc.

Nature of doc.

report

doc. (English)
report
report

doc. (English)

doc. (English)



7 Research work on SDI project 18/09/86 28/07/86 doc. (English)
8 UK assess. Of US SDI prog 05/11/86 17/10/86 doc. (English)
9 UK assessment of " World Peace 11/11/86 01/10/86 report
Congress", Copenhagen
10 Dev. Of END 12/12/86 20/11/86 report
11 US military structure and staff 08/01/87 21/11/86 doc. (English)
12 Preparation of 6th END-Convent., 20/01/87 01/12/86 doc. (English)
Coventry, 1987
13 UK position on 750 Berlin's anniversary 23/02/87 01/02/87 report
14 Structure of UK armed forces 02/02/87 13/01/87 doc. (English)
15 Questions on dev. Of nuclear weapons 29/07/87 29/07/87 doc. (English)
16 UK Defence White Book 17/06/87 14/05/87 doc.
17 Dev. Within UK CP 12/05/87 16/04/87 doc.
18 Info on Al 04/05/87 10/04/87 report
19 On END and prep. Of END convention 23/04/87 10/04/87 doc.
in Coventry
20 END Convention in Coventry 18/03/87 11/03/87 doc. (English)
21 SDI research, UK views 14/04/87 11/03/87 doc. (English)
22 Aspects of UK position on US position 00/04/087 06/03/87 report
on ABM treaty
Kunze
Start of activities: 1972
Registration nr: X\VV/2784/72
Residentur nr: 201
Started activities in 1972
Files from 1983 to 1987
Total nr. of files: 38 (31 reports, 7 docs)
SUBJECT REG. NR START Nature of doc.
1 Current problems of UK peace 15/04/83 01/03/83 report
movement
2 Position UK Peace Council on activities of 13/07/83 13/07/83 report
Council of evangelist Churches in GDR
3 Position END/CND leadership on prep. Of 12/05/83 12/05/83 report
END
Convention in West-Berlin
4 Reaction on stationing of US 12/01/84 25/11/83 report
intermediate range
ballistic missile in Western Europe
5 Internal disputes within Thatcher's 02/01/84 05/12/83 report
cabinet
6 The British Navy 07/02/84 01/04/82 doc (English)
7 Assessment of perspectives of E/W 06/02/84 01/01/84 report
relations by the Inter. Institute for
Strategic Studies
8 Political economic. Consequences of 07/02/84 07/02/84 doc (English)
Hohcruestung, UK views
9 Strategic discussions at NATO 29/03/84 06/02/84 doc (English)
10 NATO's views 01/03/84 18/01/84 doc (English)
Info on dev. Of UK defence org. 30/03/84 30/03/84 doc (English)
11 CND scheduled activities, Dec. 1984 07/01/85 08/12/84 report
12 Perspectives of independent Peace 14/05/84 01/04/84 report
movement in DDR
13 European peace Powers Conf., Athens, 07/01/85 01/11/84 report

10-12/12/84 positions of UK peace
powers in CND/END
14 UK assess. Of London summit 09/08/84 09/08/84 report



15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23

24

European campaign for nuclear
disarmament

Detailed info of nature, scope and org.
of END.

Position, UK Lab. Party on NATO
strategic disc.

SDI, views of UK leading political.
Analysts & US experts

Activities, UK CND in the GDR

Dev., UK CP

Assessment of results of Denis Healer's
stay in DDR

End - Convent in Paris

38th UK KP Party Day and internal
disputes

Arms and arms control issues, views of
UK parties and institutions

LAURA

Start of activities: 1974
Registration nr: XVV/2466/74

SUBJECT

UK CP discussions on Party Day prog. in
October 77

Talks between UK CP members on
Party's situation

Draft reso. UK CP 36 Party Day on
party’'s situation

UK comm. Attache's views, UK emb. In
GDR

UK CP current situation

UKPC position towards Albania 1977

LINDA
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Start of activities: 1977
Registration nr: X\VV/430/77

SUBJECT

Several important facts about
Al/London

UK High schools and universities
common contacts with soc. Countries
facts on Centre for Russian and EE
University of Birmingham

Ai & the GDR

Al: info on people from London CO

Al UK office

UK specialists as counsellors in
Alexandria

flying personnel from research comm. in
UK (military & air forces)

meeting with Prof. Witold Kiezun
management centre, Bradford, 05/80
Zur Dislozierung nuklearertraeger mittel
of US & UK in England, Scotland &
Wales (8 pages)

26/02/85

11/06/85
01/11/85
24/10/85
22/01/86
07/03/85

26/06/86
18/06/84

22/07/86

RE. NR

06/06/77

10/20/77

9/20/79

6/23/80

10/20/86

RE. NR
8/25/77

8/25/77

11/11/77
11/10/77
4/5/78
12/22/78
12/22/78
12/29/80

9/2/81

01/01/85

13/05/85
01/10/85
17/10/85
20/12/85
01/02/86

01/06/86
10/05/84

27/06/86

START

06/06/77

20/10/77

20/09/79

20/06/80

01/10/86

START
25/08/77

25/08/77

11/11/77
10/11/77
05/04/78
22/12/78
22/12/78
28/11/80

06/08/81

report

report
report
report
report

report

report
GB

doc

INFO INFO
COUNTRIES PEOPLE

BON (27 3?)

Nature of doc.

report

report

report
report
report
report
report

report

report



11

12

13

14

Members of US state army on laser
weapons and limited war Info mil.
Attaché

Study, Siegfried Lehnberg study on cost
effectiveness of training sys. NATO
symposium work, org.

Mastering the techno.changes
Possibilities for a perspective of study

delivered to a NATO symposium Techno.

In the GDR
Dvlp EEC defence strategy NATO
without the US

PARK
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11

12
13
14

15

16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23

Start of activities: 1983
Registration nr: XVV/96/83

Nr of files: 51
documents: 2
SUBJECT

UK assess. of China's foreign policy
Asses. On Namibia & S.A. crisis

Asses. Lebanon, future of multinat.
powers
Asses. US middle-east poll.

UK assess. of G7 summit

UK assess. of China / USA / Hongkong
Asses. Hong Kong problematics

New pbs for Western allies

meaning French cabinet reshuffling
US / USSR talks in Weltall

Mining of Red sea

UK / China Hong Kong agreement
Asses., UK Foreign Min. on US Pdt
elections, Namibia and GB/GDR relat.
China's asses. Of visit Chinese mil. Del
to GB

Gromyko/Schultz meeting, UK views
Gorbatchev/Reagan, UK asses.

Asses. UK foreign pol. / GDR & soc.
countries

UK economy: stagnation, unemploy. &
future of GBP

Heseltine resignation

Asses. Future of UK gov under Thatcher
leadership

UK concept for Hu Yaobang's visit/UK
Reagan's difficulties, UK views
Thatcher's visit in USSR

UK foreign policy after elections

UK policy / South Africa

Currency tendencies

UK Asses. , USSR Foreign and defence
policies

10/14/81

RE. NR
11/22/83
5/8/84
5/2/84

5/8/84

7/11/84
8/7/84
9/25/84
9/26/84
9/4/84
8/9/84
11/7/84
1/23/85
11/12/84

12/10/84

20/1284
8/1/85
4/11/85

10/8/85

1/21/86
2/19/86

4/3/86

2/9/87
3/27/87
8/10/87
8/10/87
11/1/87
5/23/89

START
01/10/83
01/02/84
01/01/84

01/02/84

01/06/84
01/07/84
01/08/84
01/08/84
01/08/84
01/08/84
01/10/84
01/10/84
01/11/84

01/11/84

01/12/84
01/07/85
01/03/85

01/08/85

01/01/86
01/02/86

01/04/86
01/12/86
01/03/87
01/07/87
01/08/87

01/05/89

INFO/COUNTRIES

US, Vietnam, S. Korea,
Japan, Kampuchea, Indoc
SA, US, FR, GB, FRG,
Angola, Tanz
FR, GB, US, Ital.

Lebanon

US, USSR, GB Iran, Iraq,
Isr., Jap
US, USSR, GB

GB, USA, HongK
GB, China, HK
FR, GB, US, USS
FR, GB
FR, GB, US, USS
Iran, Iraq, Isr,US
GB, China, HK

GB, US, USSR
GB, US, USSR

doc.
GB



