## FREUNDIN

Start of activities: **1983** Registration nr: **XV/4555/83** Residentur nr: **201** 

	SUBJECT	REG. NR	START	Nature of doc.
1 2	3 Konvent. Des end in Perugia Interne protokollniederschriften des end Ungarn vom 16/03 und 04/05/84		01/06/84 01/06/84	doc. (English) doc. (English)
3	Conf. On Europe's partition on 02/06/84 in	13/08/84	01/07/84	doc. (English)
4	London report on seminar: "Towards a theology of peace" Budapest, 17-22/09/84	26/11/84	01/10/84	doc. (English)
5	Activities of "network for East-West dialogue", in prep. Inter. Seminar on 08- 11/02/85 in West-Berlin	10/12/84	01/09/84	France & GB & NL& Ital. & Poland & CZ & West-Berlin
6	Activities of hostile peace organisations		01/10/84	doc. (English)
7	Activities of UK organisation		01/12/84	doc. (English)
8 9	END UK activities towards the GDR Assessment of work from DDR peace activists		21/12/84 01/01/85	doc. (English) report
10	prep. Final 4th Convention, Amsterdam, July 85 &	21/03/85	01/01/85	report
11	END activities towards independent peace mvts in GDR	07/02/85	21/01/85	report
12	Activities of "DDR Group" in the "Euro campaign for nuclear ban"	30/01/86	01/12/85	doc. (English)
13	Activities of hotile forces in W. peace mvts	20/11/86	06/11/86	doc. (English)
GR	AAF			
	Start of activities: <b>1970</b> Registration nr: <b>XV/4139/70</b>			
	SUBJECT	RE. NR	START	Nature of doc.
1 2 4 5	Security requirements for applicants to UK state service TVC union Congress, 02-06/09/74 TVC Union Congress, 1975 ACE 1985 force exercise prog	10/85	15/10/85	doc. (English)
Ale	exander (XV/3645/83)			
HA	RRY			
	Start of activities: <b>1977</b> Registration nr: <b>XV/2599/77</b>			
	SUBJECT	RE. NR	START	INFO/ INFO/ COUNTRIES PEOPLE
1	UK CP position on current diff. Between China and Albania	19/08/77	19/08/77	report
2	Materials on British Maoist CP	13/07/78	13/07/78	doc./report

3	Amnesty International activities	10/11/78	10/11/78	report	Philip Whitehead (MP), Eric Heffer(MP) Bahro
4	Asses. Centre for Russian and EE studies,	09/11/78	09/11/78	report	erased (4)
5 6	Birmingham university AI & Olympics in Moscow 1980 Invitation of UK industry. & Trade circle to work for UK gov at Madrid Conf.	27/11/79 22/10/80	27/11/79 23/09/80	report report	erased (1)
3	Al with Rudi Bahro Russian students - Birmingham	1/11/78	1/11/78		
4	Invitation UK industry to Madrid Conf.	1/09/80			
INS	SEL				
	Start of activities: <b>1963</b> Registration nr: <b>XV/4705/63</b>				
	SUBJECT	RE. NR	START	Nature of doc.	INFO PEOPLE
1	Asses., UK Communist Youth Union After annual congress, Apr. 75	5/08/75	5/08/75	report	
2	Facts on UK / Irish CP, BICO	5/08/75	5/08/75	report	
3	Asses., far-right student mvts in GB	26/02/75	26/02/75	report	
4	Aspects of UK CP Party Day	17/02/76	17/02/76	report	
5 6	Asses., UK & Irish coco org. Situation of UK CP	25/05/76 19/05/76	25/05/76 19/05/76	report report	erased (6)
7	Arrival UK charge d'affaires in GDR	14/11/73	14/11/73	report	0.0000 (0)
., .	-			•	
Kel	Iner				
	Start of activities: <b>1972</b> Registration nr: <b>XV/437/72</b>				
	SUBJECT	RE. NR	START	Nature	of doc.
1	letter, UK gov employee on trips to cocom countries	21/02/75	21/02/75	do	C.
2	meeting, UK health ministry, 04/12/74	1/04/75	1/04/75	do	с.
Kra	ft				
	Start of activities: <b>1982</b> Registration nr: <b>XV/6900/82</b> Residentur nr: <b>201</b> Started as agent in 1982 Total nr. of files: 39 (26 reports, 13 docu Reported from 1986 to 1987	ments)			
	SUBJECT	REG. NR	START	Nature	of doc.
1	Mozambique's FM Chicano's speech at Wilton Park Conference	20/08/85	01/07/85	repo	ort
2	UK position on Eureka	05/09/85	08/08/85	doc. (Er	nglish)
3 4	UK/Albania rel. UK Peace Movement's activities towards	16/01/86 10/01/86	11/12/85 01/11/85	repo repo	
5	DDR Questions on US SDI research, UK views	16/04/86	26/03/86	doc. (Er	nglish)
6	UK defence White book 1986	10/07/86	29/05/86	doc. (Er	nglish)

7 8 9	Research work on SDI project UK assess. Of US SDI prog UK assessment of "World Peace Congress", Copenhagen	18/09/86 05/11/86 11/11/86	28/07/86 17/10/86 01/10/86	doc. (English) doc. (English) report
10	Dev. Of END	12/12/86	20/11/86	report
11	US military structure and staff	08/01/87	21/11/86	doc. (English)
12	Preparation of 6th END-Convent.,	20/01/87	01/12/86	doc. (English)
	Coventry, 1987			
13	UK position on 750 Berlin's anniversary	23/02/87	01/02/87	report
14	Structure of UK armed forces	02/02/87	13/01/87	doc. (English)
15	Questions on dev. Of nuclear weapons	29/07/87	29/07/87	doc. (English)
16	UK Defence White Book	17/06/87	14/05/87	doc.
17	Dev. Within UK CP	12/05/87	16/04/87	doc.
18	Info on Al	04/05/87	10/04/87	report
19	On END and prep. Of END convention	23/04/87	10/04/87	doc.
	in Coventry			
20	END Convention in Coventry	18/03/87	11/03/87	doc. (English)
21	SDI research, UK views	14/04/87	11/03/87	doc. (English)
22	Aspects of UK position on US position	00/04/087	06/03/87	report

on ABM treaty

#### Kunze

Start of activities: **1972** Registration nr: **XV/2784/72** Residentur nr: **201** Started activities in 1972 Files from 1983 to 1987 Total nr. of files: 38 (31 reports, 7 docs)

#### Nature of doc. SUBJECT REG. NR START 1 Current problems of UK peace 15/04/83 01/03/83 report movement 2 Position UK Peace Council on activities of 13/07/83 13/07/83 report Council of evangelist Churches in GDR 3 Position END/CND leadership on prep. Of 12/05/83 12/05/83 report END Convention in West-Berlin 4 Reaction on stationing of US 12/01/84 25/11/83 report intermediate range ballistic missile in Western Europe 5 Internal disputes within Thatcher's 02/01/84 05/12/83 report cabinet 6 The British Navy 07/02/84 01/04/82 doc (English) Assessment of perspectives of E/W 7 06/02/84 01/01/84 report relations by the Inter. Institute for Strategic Studies Political economic. Consequences of 8 07/02/84 07/02/84 doc (English) Hohcruestung, UK views 9 Strategic discussions at NATO 29/03/84 06/02/84 doc (English) doc (English) 10 NATO's views 01/03/84 18/01/84 30/03/84 30/03/84 Info on dev. Of UK defence org. doc (English) **11** CND scheduled activities, Dec. 1984 07/01/85 08/12/84 report **12** Perspectives of independent Peace 14/05/84 01/04/84 report movement in DDR **13** European peace Powers Conf., Athens, 07/01/85 01/11/84 report 10-12/12/84 positions of UK peace powers in CND/END 14 UK assess. Of London summit 09/08/84 09/08/84 report

15	European campaign for nuclear disarmament	26/02/85	01/01/85	report
16	Detailed info of nature, scope and org. of END.			
17	Position, UK Lab. Party on NATO strategic disc.	11/06/85	13/05/85	report
18	SDI, views of UK leading political. Analysts & US experts	01/11/85	01/10/85	report
19	Activities, UK CND in the GDR	24/10/85	17/10/85	report
20	Dev., UK CP	22/01/86	20/12/85	report
21	Assessment of results of Denis Healer's stay in DDR	07/03/85	01/02/86	report
22	End - Convent in Paris	26/06/86	01/06/86	report
23	38th UK KP Party Day and internal disputes	18/06/84	10/05/84	GB
24	Arms and arms control issues, views of UK parties and institutions	22/07/86	27/06/86	doc

## LAURA

Start of activities: 1974
Registration nr: XV/2466/74

	SUBJECT	RE. NR	START	INFO COUNTRIES	INFO PEOPLE
1	UK CP discussions on Party Day prog. in October 77	06/06/77	06/06/77		
2	Talks between UK CP members on Party's situation	10/20/77	20/10/77		BON (2? 3?)
3	Draft reso. UK CP 36 Party Day on party's situation	9/20/79	20/09/79		
4	UK comm. Attache's views, UK emb. In GDR	6/23/80	20/06/80		
5 6	UK CP current situation UKPC position towards Albania 1977	10/20/86	01/10/86		

# LINDA

Start of activities:	1977
Registration nr: X	//430/77

#### SUBJECT

	SUBJECT	RE. NR	START	Nature of doc.
1	Several important facts about AI/London	8/25/77	25/08/77	report
2	UK High schools and universities common contacts with soc. Countries facts on Centre for Russian and EE University of Birmingham	8/25/77	25/08/77	report
3	Ai & the GDR	11/11/77	11/11/77	report
4	Al: info on people from London CO	11/10/77	10/11/77	report
5	AI UK office	4/5/78	05/04/78	report
6	UK specialists as counsellors in Alexandria	12/22/78	22/12/78	report
7	flying personnel from research comm. in UK (military & air forces)	12/22/78	22/12/78	report
8	meeting with Prof. Witold Kiezun management centre, Bradford, 05/80	12/29/80	28/11/80	report
10	Zur Dislozierung nuklearertraeger mittel of US & UK in England, Scotland & Wales (8 pages)	9/2/81	06/08/81	report

- 11 Members of US state army on laser weapons and limited war Info mil. Attaché
- **12** Study, Siegfried Lehnberg study on cost 10/14/81 effectiveness of training sys. NATO symposium work, org.
- **13** Mastering the techno.changes Possibilities for a perspective of study delivered to a NATO symposium Techno. In the GDR
- 14 Dvlp EEC defence strategy NATO without the US

#### PARK

Start of activities: Registration nr: **XV/96/83** Nr of files: documents:

# SUBJECT

	JUDJECT		JIANI	
1	UK assess. of China's foreign policy	11/22/83	01/10/83	US, Vietnam, S. Korea, Japan, Kampuchea, Indoc
2	Asses. On Namibia & S.A. crisis	5/8/84	01/02/84	SA, US, FR, GB, FRG, Angola, Tanz
3	Asses. Lebanon, future of multinat.	5/2/84	01/01/84	FR, GB, US, Ital.
	powers			Lebanon
4	Asses. US middle-east poll.	5/8/84	01/02/84	US, USSR, GB Iran, Iraq, Isr., Jap
5	UK assess. of G7 summit	7/11/84	01/06/84	US, USSR, GB
6	UK assess. of China / USA / Hongkong	8/7/84	01/07/84	GB, USA, HongK
7	Asses. Hong Kong problematics	9/25/84	01/08/84	GB, China, HK
	New pbs for Western allies	9/26/84	01/08/84	FR, GB, US, USS
	meaning French cabinet reshuffling	9/4/84	01/08/84	FR, GB
	US / USSR talks in Weltall	8/9/84	01/08/84	FR, GB, US, USS
8	Mining of Red sea	11/7/84	01/10/84	Iran, Iraq, Isr,US
9	UK / China Hong Kong agreement	1/23/85	01/10/84	GB, China, HK
10	Asses., UK Foreign Min. on US Pdt	11/12/84	01/11/84	
	elections, Namibia and GB/GDR relat.	10/10/01		
11	China's asses. Of visit Chinese mil. Del to GB	12/10/84	01/11/84	
12	Gromyko/Schultz meeting, UK views	20/1284	01/12/84	GB, US, USSR
13	Gorbatchev/Reagan, UK asses.	8/1/85	01/07/85	GB, US, USSR
14	Asses. UK foreign pol. / GDR & soc. countries	4/11/85	01/03/85	
15	UK economy: stagnation, unemploy. & future of GBP	10/8/85	01/08/85	
16	Heseltine resignation	1/21/86	01/01/86	
17	Asses. Future of UK gov under Thatcher leadership	2/19/86	01/02/86	
18	UK concept for Hu Yaobang's visit/UK	4/3/86	01/04/86	
19	Reagan's difficulties, UK views	2/9/87	01/12/86	
20	Thatcher's visit in USSR	3/27/87	01/03/87	
21	UK foreign policy after elections	8/10/87	01/07/87	
22	UK policy / South Africa	8/10/87	01/08/87	
23	Currency tendencies	11/1/87		doc.
	UK Asses., USSR Foreign and defence policies	5/23/89	01/05/89	GB

RE. NR

START INFO/COUNTRIES